

Permit #	17-2	47
Date:	6/5/	17

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.						
Property Address: 7310 Oakley Indus	strial Blvd.					
		Logistics Shipping/Receiving	n)			
	•	Logistics Ompprig/Teccivity	37			
Electrical Contractor: _ Jim Luca Electri						
Contractor Address: 4575 Brownsville	Road, Pow	der Springs, GA 30127				
Telephone:(770)439-0000						
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.			
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.				
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.				
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.				
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.				
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.				
401-599 Amperes		00 - 1,				
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS				
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	70	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.			
		Less than 1 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO,	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.				
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	1			
Oven Unit		10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.				
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.			
Water Heater		(Lighting)				
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)				
Dishwasher						
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.			
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt				
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt				
Fans - bath & exhaust						
Programme Company		MISC:	NO.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools				
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes				
		Sub Feeds				
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures				
Wiring & Connection		Elevators				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Electrical for Shipping/Receiving Office						
(Estimated Job Cost) 15,700:00	1	(Permit Fee)\$95.00				
	$\frac{1}{AA}$		0/4/0047			
Signature of Applicant:	M. Zu	Date:	6/1/2017			

<sup>\*</sup>For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



Permit # _	17-248
Date: <u>6</u>	15/17

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

netr Ourner							
perty Owner: _			·	·			<del></del>
Job Type	Check	Location	1 Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New		Residential			City Sewer		
Add-on		Commercia	I		County Sewer		
		T Plun 30x 832					
Area Surfac	Item		Quantity		ltem	Quantity	
Area Surfac Backflow Pr	Item e Drain			Laundry Tul			
Area Surfac Backflow Pr Bar Sink	Item e Drain			Laundry Tul			
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin	Item e Drain			Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower		Quantity	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet	Item e Drain reventor		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink			
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher	Item e Drain reventor		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink		Quantity	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal	Item e Drain eventor		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath		Quantity	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fo	Item e Drain eventor		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals		Quantity	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal	Item e Drain reventor untain		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals	cealed Gas Pipe)	Quantity	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fo Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Op	Item e Drain eventor untain		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Cor Washing Ma	cealed Gas Pipe)	Quantity /	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fo Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Op Hub Drain	Item e Drain eventor untain		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Cor Washing Ma Water Close Water Heate	cealed Gas Pipe)	Quantity /	
Backflow Pr Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fo Floor Drain Fresh Air Tr Furnace Op	Item e Drain eventor untain		Quantity	Laundry Tul Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals Use for (Cor Washing Ma	cealed Gas Pipe)	Quantity /	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 17-249

Date: 6/7/17

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.						
Property Address: 8370 SENOIA RD.						
Property Owner: + Am Ly Do	Property Owner: FAMILY DOLLAR					
Electrical Contractor: 6ERDES ELECTRIC, LLC						
Contractor Address: 1820 Sno	wHi	LCCT.				
Phone: <u>404-732-7426</u> Master License #: <u>EN 21443</u> &						
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.			
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.				
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	2			
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.				
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.				
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.				
400 Amperes	1	50 + H.P.				
401-599 Amperes						
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS				
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	160	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.			
		. Less than 1 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.				
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.				
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.				
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.				
	I	and the second s	A STATE OF THE STA			
PECIDENTIAL / COMMEDCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	No			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES  Water Heater	NO.		NO.			
Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)				
		(MISC.)				
Dishwasher						
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.			
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	5			
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt				
Fans - bath & exhaust						
	-	MISC.	NO.			
			no.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools				
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	` .			
		Sub Feeds				
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	,			
Wiring & Connection		Elevators				
<u>                                     </u>		3				
District to the Line Francis Dallas						
Briefly Summarize the Job: 4/647, 56 Flower For NEW FAM, 6/ DOLLAR						
Estimated Construction Cost: \$\frac{170,000}{200} Permit Fee: \$\frac{170,00}{200}						
Signature of Applicant: Robert Le	rela	Date:	6/7/17			



Permit	#	7-250
Date:_	6/	7/17

## **TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION**

Site Address:Lot #:
Purpose of trailer: OFFICE STORAGE
Requested time period: JUNE 7 2017 To: SSAT 2017
* * * Fee: \$250.00 Non-Refundable * * *
Applicant Name: GARRARD CONST CO Phone #: 770 822 1944
Applicant Address: 2055 SUGARLEAF CIRCLE
Trailer Description:
Make: MOBILE MINE Model: OFFICE STORAGE 8X20
Year: Trailer Tag #: State of Issuance:
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable)
Make: Model:
Year: Tag #: State of Issuance:
Describe of water supply: Nove
Describe of sewer supply: NovE
* A survey must be provided showing the intended location of the temporary trailer.
By affixing my signature below, I hereby confirm that all answers supplied by me in the above application are true and correct. I understand that failure to provide truthful information as requested herein, or in any communication with any City of Fairburn official relative to this application, may result in denial of the permit requested. I further understand that, should a trailer permit be issued as a result of this application, discovery of false information supplied in this application, or failure to abide by the laws of any local, state, or federal entity may result in revocation of this permit and/or other penalties as provided by law.  Date: 6-7-2017  City Official: Provey  Date: 6-13-17
Approval Denial



Permit#	17-251
Date:	6/8/17

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed	d, and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 5864 Black-to	op Way Fairburn, GA 30013				
Property Owner: /NVItation	/ / /				
Job Type       Check       Location         New       Residential         Add-on/(epi/       ✓       Commercial	City Sewer County Sewer				
Plumbing Contractor: Christophar Luc	cher - Construct Aumbreg License #: MP 208994				
	McDorugh FA 3017 Telephone: 1078 782 5511				
	V / ·				
Item	Quantity Item Quantity				
Area Surface Drain	Laundry Tub				
Backflow Preventor	Roof Drain				
Bar Sink	Sewer repair up to 50' up to 50'				
Basin	Shower Shower				
Bidet	Sink				
Dishwasher	Slop Sink				
Disposal	Tub/Bath				
Drinking Fountain	Urinals				
Floor Drain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)				
	Washing Machine				
Fresh Air Trap	Water Closet				
Furnace Opening	Water Close! Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*				
Hub Drain	Water Line				
HVAC Trap	vvater Line				
*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace U					
(Estimated Job Cost) 43505-5000	(Permit Fee) <u>459.00</u>				
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 6-8-17				
	. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.				



Permit # 17-252

Date: 6-8-17

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: _	657 Sir Charles Drive		
roperty Owner:	Agnes Czegledi		
•	Peachtree Service Experts	Master License #	CN003058
Address of Contracto	or: 2500 Meadowbrook Pkwy	Telephone #:	770-458-0181
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units	1	# of Units	1
Name	Lennox	Name	Lennox
Model #	SL280	Model #	SL18XC1
BTU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tons	
Heat Loss		Heat Gain	
CFM		ÇFM	
		n a contrarileza e la Praella	
Fans	•	Grease Hoods	
# of Units		# of Units	
H.P.		Sq. Feet	
CFM		Size of Vent	
		CFM Required	
Gas Pipe		Gas Range Outlets	
4 -611-4-		# of Outlets	
# of Units		# Of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		_	*
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the state of t
Haranga Kerasala Samera Labara			
Briefly Summarize t	he Job: HVAC Replacement		
Diony Communico	he Job: HVAC Replacement  at) 11,900 (Perlant: Hyll Wall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspec	M	~
(Estimated Job Cos	t) 11,900 (Peri	mit Fee) <u>乳8ろ</u>	100
•	11 10 010		e: 6-7-17

permits subject to increased fees.



MAY 2:4 2017

Permit # 17- 253

Date: 6/8/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 615 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 45		
Property Owner: Century Co	mmunities of GA LLC	Zoning Classifica	tion PD	
	·····			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Depth of Lot:	0 11	Length of Building: Total Floor Area:	50.4 4833	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Side Yard Set-Back		
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	10' 17,860 SF	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	17,000 01	
General Contractor: Cent	urv Communities of Ga L	LC License #	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859	
Address: 3091 Governors	ake Dr. Suite 200 Norce	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Phone Number 678 533-11		Cell #:		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NOONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:		
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/15/17				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE.	)	DITTE OF LOT	
Site Development Plan Approval Date				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



Permit # 17-254

Date: 6/8/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

MAY 24 2017

Job Location <u>605 Birkdale Dr</u>		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 46	
Property Owner: Century Co	mmunities of GA LLC	Zoning Classifica	
Floperty Owner:			<del></del>
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	21,632 SF
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors S Phone Number 678 533-1	lake Jenn Dr Suite 200 Norce	oss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
THIS PERMIT BECOME: WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORL WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR DONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALO	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plare for the grading plan).  The ty's Soil Erosion and States.	is may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	granting of a Site Develons of any other state or	erformed under this permit coment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE _5-15/17
CONTRACTORIONALICO			
Site Development Plan App	proval // Stolle.	S Date 6-6	>-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit #	17-255	•
Date:	6/8/17	

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 520 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven	@ Durham Lakes Lot # 65
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	3779
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10' 11,648 SF
Back Yard Set-Back	<u> </u>	Total Acres	11,046 51
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors C Phone Number 678 533-11	lake Jenn Dr. Suite 200 Norcr		#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK ( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR DONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	•
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and production with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and	nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plan for the grading plan). by's Soil Erosion and S Sediment Control; and	ivements, easements, wat his may be combined with an interval of no more tha hidrawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	or (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the ice and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit	uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>5/15/17</u>
Site Development Plan Approval Date 6/6/17			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	•
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



**Total Amount Due** 

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	17-256
Date:	6/8/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made accord activities as described herein and a	ing to the laws and ordinance as shown on accompanying p	s of the City of Fairburn for a per lan, and if same is issued, applic	mit to conduct land development cant agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 550 Birkdale I	)r	Subdivision Brookhaven	@ Durham Lakes Lot# 68
Property Owner: Century Co	ommunities of GA LLC	Zoning Classification	
Floperty Owner:			<u> </u>
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	40
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	49.8
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3781
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	11,265 SF
General Contractor: Central Address: 3091 Governors 6 Phone Number 678 533-1	Jake Henn Dr Suite 200 Norcr 160	oss, GA 30071 Cell #:	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	S NOLL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	IDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS			
the lot, the driveway a	nd any other site impro	ovements, easements, wa	If, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and
ovicting contours and pr	roposed new contours at	t an interval of no more tha	n the site plan) with accurate an two (2) feet;
with the cite plan and	/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and \$	This plan must be prep	0' (this plan may be combined bared in accordance with the scand the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work p	erformed under this permit	me to be true and correct. All twill be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:		DATE <u>5/15/17</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval A Silves	Date	6/17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	00.00 per each	\$	

950,00



**Total Amount Due** 

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	17-257
Date:	6/8/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

MAY 24 2017

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

		Subdivision Brookhaves	@ Durham Lakes Lot # 110
Job Location 290 Palm Spings Cir		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 110 Zoning Classification PD	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC Zoning Classification PD		ation 12	
		Width of Building:	40
Width of Lot:		Length of Building:	35
Depth of Lot:	Conitora	Total Floor Area:	3198
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	8,222 SF
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859  Address: 3091 Governors Giern Dr Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071  Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER			
<ul> <li>WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS</li> <li>1. A site plan drawn at a so the lot, the driveway ar setback lines;</li> <li>2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and properties.</li> <li>3. A watershed protection with the site plan and/</li> </ul>	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC cale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro- at a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours at and erosion control plant for the grading plan).	curately shows the lot itse overnents, easements, wants may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=2	: If, the location of the house on tershed protection areas, and h the site plan) with accurate
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5-15/17			
Site Development Plan Approval 4 bolls Date 6/6/17			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$	-

1,950,00



additional submittal) **Total Amount Due** 

### **FAIRBURN CITY HALL** 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	17-258
Date:	6/8/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

MAY 24 2017

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

			,
Job Location 300 Palm Spings Cir		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 111	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD	
		_	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	40
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	46
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3671
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	6,832 SF
General Contractor: <u>Cer</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-</u>	Lake <del>Glenn</del> Dr. Suite 200 Norc	ross, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 N	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C	and any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (to proposed new contours at and erosion control plation, the grading plan).	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordi specified herein or not. The	nances governing work p granting of a Site Devel	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:		DATE <u>5-15/17</u>
Site Development Plan Approval Approval Date 6/6/17			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	00 00 ner each	\$	

1,950,00



Permit #	17-259
Date:	6/9/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if s	y of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development ame is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.	

2.	- 1011111 911	Manual Malan L	火 Lot # 2	
Project Address:	5 /+1-1/4/U WI	M Subdivision Asbury f	CUP LOI # 2	
Property Owner:	and Kninght	Zoning Classification	<u></u>	
		Diam.	WALLACE	
Width of Lot:	340.12	House Plan:	50.00	
Depth of Lot:	118.86	Length of Building:	4,944 90PT	
Public or Private Sewage:	Public (5)	Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back	(15 (10)	
Front Set-Back	20	Total Acres	0.113 Acres.	
Rear Set-Back	28		*	
Address:	General Contractor: Bulden Profession Group. STLIC#: RBC occ 5286  Address: Phone Number			
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSP STARTED.	ENDED OK ABANDONED F	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT AN	VI TIME IN TELL TO THE TELL THE	
THE FOLLOW!	NG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS AF	PLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>				
CONTRACTOROGRAMER	1 (1)	( 7 )		
Site Development Plan Approval H. Stolks Date 6-7-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$ .		
Amount Due		\$ 1950,00		



Permit #	17-260
Date:	6/9/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.			200 4
Project Address: <u>8,77</u>	17 Senea Re	Subdivision	ary PK Lot #
Property Owner:	ml- Kangle	Zoning Classification	
	33.48	House Plan:	Wallace
Width of Lot:	602.29	Length of Building:	50.00
Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage:	Public-	Total Sq. Ft:	3964. SOF
Front Set-Back	20	Side Yard Set-Back	05 (0) 0.09(AC
Rear Set-Back	25	Total Acres	0.000
General Contractor:		ST LIC #:	RBCWU528C
Address:	110 54 29		
Phone Number 678	0/8 1731		,
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a so the lot, the driveway ar setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn a existing contours and production the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinal</li> </ol>	cale of 1"=20', which accord any other site improvat a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plangrading plan). This plangrad and Sediment Control ead and examined this are ances governing work particular and sediment control plangrading plan and sediment control plangrading work processed and examined this are ances governing work processed and examined this are ancessed ancessed and examined this are ancessed and examined this are anc	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS Accurately shows the lot itself, the vements, easements, waters as may be combined with the an interval of no more than the drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (or must be prepared in according to a combined with the prepared in according to a combined with the same reformed under this permit with the permit with the properties and the same regulating constructions.	he location of the house on shed protection areas, and me site plan) with accurate wo (2) feet; plan may be combined with lance with the requirements Georgia Manual for Erosion to be true and correct. All lill be complied with whether the give authority to
violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ons of any other state of	Joodi Jan Toganiani	DATE
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S			
Site Development Plan App	proval Harry Aulle		
Submittal #	Submittal # /	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,	00



Permit #	17-261
Date:	,9/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: 87	81 Seneca R	d Subdivision As6	ury PK Lot# 12	
Property Owner:	mle Kingle	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>CUP</u> .	
Width of Lot:	34.26	House Plan:	Raintree 2	
Depth of Lot:	102.29	Length of Building:	47'8"	
Public or Private Sewage		Total Sq. Ft:	407189F	
Front Set-Back	20!	Side Yard Set-Back	0:5 (10)	
Rear Set-Back	75'	Total Acres	009346	
General Contractor: Address:9ฟุคา า Phone Number <i>6</i> 1	5.6(85439)		RBC000 528C	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUS STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED F	OR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A	T ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS	
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THI	S APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosic and Sediment Control.  I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinage cified herein or not. The	at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours at and erosion control plands and erosion control plands and Sediment Control ead and examined this apprances governing work progranting of a Site Development of any other state or	nis may be combined with an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20 or must be prepared in accordinance and the State of plication and know the same of the permit opment Permit does not preserved.	' (plan may be combined with ordance with the requirements of Georgia Manual for Erosion he to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether	
1/0/1/				
Site Development Plan App	proval // // // your	Date <b>6</b>		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal) \$				
Amount Due		\$ 19500	<u> </u>	



Permit#_	17-262
Date: 6	19/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: 8	7 85. Seprec	a Busubdivision Asbun	2 PK Lot # /3
Property Owner:an	and Knight	Zoning Classific	
Mildle - El -4.	73.48		
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:	100 29	House Plan:	WALL ACE
Public or Private Sewage	e: Public (S)	Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft:	2613000
Front Set-Back	201/201	Side Yard Set-Back	05 (W)
Rear Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	0,087 Al
Address:	uldur Profussium 618 5439	ST LIC#	: RBC oces 28C
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUS STARTED.	. AND VOID IF WORK OR C PENDED OR ABANDONED	CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOV	VING DOCUMENTS MUST F	BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH TH	S APPLICATION:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and/or the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosic and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordispecified herein or not. The	and any other site imp at a scale of 1"=20' ( proposed new contours and erosion control play grading plan). This play on and Sediment Control read and examined this a nances governing work be granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	trovements, easements, wat (this may be combined with at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 an must be prepared in according of Ordinance and the State of application and know the same	' (plan may be combined with ordance with the requirements of Georgia Manual for Erosion te to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
Site Development Plan App	proval // Alexan	Date 6-9-	13
ore pererobinem until Whi	JOVAI A. MITTER	Dalo 6-12	1.1
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Project Address:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	17-263
Date:	10/9/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Seneca Rd Subdivision\_

Property Owner:	and Knight	Zoning Classification	on <u>CUP</u>
Address:	20' 25' Idan Profession!	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres  ST LIC #: E	RAINTREE 42.6 5460 SQFL 0540 0.125 AC
General Contractor: Bulden Profession Group ST LIC #: RBC occ 528C  Address:  Phone Number G78 G18 5439  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE GALL TO			
Site Development Plan App	proval // Jakes	Date6-9	17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)  Amount Due  \$ 1950.00			



Project Address:

### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	17-264
Date:	6/9/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Property Owner:	In Knight	Zoning Classificatio	n <u>Cup</u>
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage: Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back General Contractor:	47.83 99.32 Public. 20. 25.	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	Mar lin 43. 4" 4,089 80 FL, 0-5 (10) 0.093 AC RB(000528(
Phone Number <u>C73</u>	618 S4 59	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT A	T COMMENCED WITHIN 6
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a s the lot, the driveway at setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn existing contours and priority</li> <li>A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosio and Sediment Control.</li> </ol>	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (to reposed new contours a and erosion control play grading plan). This play and Sediment Control con	ccurately shows the lot itself, the comments, easements, waters this may be combined with the tan interval of no more than the drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (In must be prepared in accord I Ordinance and the State of Complication and know the same to the same t	the location of the house on shed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate wo (2) feet; tolan may be combined with ance with the requirements Georgia Manual for Erosion
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisi related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	nances governing work particles granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	corrormed under this permit will topment Permit does not presure local law regulating construct	me to give authority to ion or the performance of DATE
Site Development Plan App	proval // Arvisy /-		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	\$1800.00 00.00 per each	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit #	17-265
Date:6	112/17

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 5.015	Cardinal C	T Subdivision 584	HE DTAVA OKOH
Property Owner: STED		DE Zoning Classifica	tion
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	1 Cost: \$ 1,000、00
Describe work: COAS	378 uct 200	I above EX	18+10G DECK
AT REAT (			
			t
Width of Lot:	WA	Width of Building:	38.0
Depth of Lot:	W/A	Length of Building:	68.0
Type of Sewage:	WAS	Total Sq. Ft:	2,470
Material of Roof:	Aspell Shing	Heated Sq. Ft:	1900
Walls- Siding (circle)	(WOOD COMBINATION (	SIDING STUCCO STONE (B	RICK MASONARY )BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	30	Side Yard Set-Back	20
Rear Yard Set-Back	10		
	DNA SENSO A postoje koje i sesteni i koje koje koje postoje i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
General Contractor://o.	MEDWNER	GA LIC #:	
Address: 5015	Cardina (	3+ Fairburn	GA 302/3
Phone: 678 400	1-5611		,
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Edynatical respectively of the professional and the professional and the second of the professional and the profes	n in the National region of the configuration of th	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical	4	Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing	A.	Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing HVAC	A A- 1/A	Phone: Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing	A //A Ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	Phone: Phone:	pof they are licensed.
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si		Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Pro	e-maarida (1995), et dege vanadakse ette et eerste et de eerste die
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be'S USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	, TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Pro THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	, FED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Pro THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR SECURE MAY RESULT IN STORM ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be'S USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	, FED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Pro THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR SECURE MAY RESULT IN STORM ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND ND VOID IF WORK OR CONS	Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STONE IN THE PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AT MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND ND VOID IF WORK OR CONS	Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STONE IN THE PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND ND VOID IF WORK OR CONS I OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	Phone:  Phone:  ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STONE PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR HOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR. HOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 HOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have rea	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND NO VOID IF WORK OR CONS I OR WORK IS SUSPENDED  ad and examined this ap	Phone:  Ch Job Personally. We Require Processes and Personally. We Require Processes and Personally. We Require Processes and Personally Result in Stone Properties and Personal Result in Stone Per	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have resprovisions of laws and ordina	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND NO VOID IF WORK OR CONS I OR WORK IS SUSPENDED  ad and examined this appendes governing work per	Phone:  Ch Job Personally. We Require Property of the Personally. We Require Property of the Personal Property of the Per	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME TO be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have rea	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND NO VOID IF WORK OR CONS I OR WORK IS SUSPENDED ad and examined this applices governing work per granting of a Building F	Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STOND/OR PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED IS NOR ABANDONED FOR A PER Collication and know the san formed under this permit vermit does not presume to	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME to be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether o give authority to violate or
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND NO VOID IF WORK OR CONS I OR WORK IS SUSPENDED ad and examined this applices governing work per granting of a Building F	Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STOND/OR PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED IS NOR ABANDONED FOR A PER Collication and know the san formed under this permit vermit does not presume to	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME to be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether o give authority to violate or
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be'S  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have re- provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSI OR WORK IS SUSPENDED ad and examined this applicates governing work per granting of a Building Fother state or local law	Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STONDOR PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTOR ABANDONED FOR A PER Polication and know the sand formed under this permit of the property of the	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME me to be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether or give authority to violate or the performance of related
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have re- provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSI OR WORK IS SUSPENDED ad and examined this applicates governing work per granting of a Building Fother state or local law	Phone: ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STOND/OR PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED IS NOR ABANDONED FOR A PER Collication and know the san formed under this permit vermit does not presume to	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME to be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether o give authority to violate or the performance of related
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have re- provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIC	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSI OR WORK IS SUSPENDED ad and examined this applicates governing work per granting of a Building Fother state or local law	Phone:  ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STOND/OR PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT OR ABANDONED FOR A PER plication and know the san formed under this permit of the regulating construction of the con	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME me to be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether or give authority to violate or the performance of related
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be'S  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have re- provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND OR WORK IS SUSPENDED and and examined this apparences governing work permit of a Building Fother state or local law Permit Appre	Phone:  ch Job Personally. We Require Prosecure MAY RESULT IN STOND/OR PROBATIONARY PER UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT OR ABANDONED FOR A PER plication and know the san formed under this permit of the regulating construction of the con	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF RACTOR.  NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME to be true and correct. Alwill be complied with whether or give authority to violate or the performance of related DATE



Permit # 17 - 266

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

conform to all laws and ordinanc	es regarding same	gangali (1941) - 1941 ya 1941 dan energia (1941) - 1941 da 1941 (1941) da 1941	
Project Address: 224	Rivertour Rd.	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Sacra	Byrd /Christina Byra	Zoning Classific	ation
Type of plans submitted	7 0 / 41	Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$.5,200.
Describe work: Wew	Ruof		
DOUGHBO WOME	K 3 T.J.		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Composite Singes	Heated Sq. Ft:	1500
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
	1	Side Yard Set-Back	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Taid Oct-Daok	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
Owner Contractor (		GA LIC	#:
General Contractor:	ome owner		
Address: 289 KCVA	ACCE		
Address: 284 Kive Phone: 678-300-6	2725		
			er medestade in 19 Mei mei Erman Schriften beschrift aus deut ein de daar Erman geben te ber 1900 in de seine De
Subcontractors:		Phone:	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC	Be State Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require	Proof they are licensed.
			ika menganggan kan di Silam berapat di Angahi Sada Alban Sada Angapada Angabah sebagai Sada Angah Sada Sada Sa Sada menganggan sebagai sebaga
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN	LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	H THIS PERMIT REQUIRES	FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
AND DOLOD ADDDOL	MI OF THE CITY CALLED TO	CHICHRE MAY RESULTING	STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/O
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUD	ING REVOCATION OF PERMIT R BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AN	AND/OR PROBATIONART P D LINAUTHORIZED SUB-CO	ERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL	L AND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED	IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCT	TION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OOR ABANDONED FOR A P	PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIM
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	- vond and avamined this ar	unlication and know the	same to be true and correct. A
1. talla afficiency and as	dinangge governing work ne	artormed linner this berii	III WIII DE COMDITEU WILL WILLEN
	The granting of a Ruilding .	Permit does not bresui!	ie to dive authority to violate v
cancel the provisions of	any other state or local lav	w regulating construction	n or the performance of relate
requirements.	,	_	
•		a ()	lalin
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE:	me -	DATE <u>6/12/17</u>
./ //		1/0/1/	- (-12-17
Plan Approval _//. //o/le	Permit App	roval // Stolled	Date <u>6-13-17</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	65,00		
LEKIMBI LEE IOIVE - 7	<u> </u>	,	

CMG 48294



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	1	7-0	267
Date:	6,	12/	11

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING:	Permits will NOT be is for all sewer and wate	sued unless indicated	information is show	n hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible	for all sewer and wate	r lines on private prop	erty.		

responsible for all sewer and water lines on p	rivate property.
NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed,	and submitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 12 Black D	lamond Dy: 30213
	0 . 0
Property Owner: JAMUL W	
And the first of t	Se Sheck : Sawarehypes Check
New Residential	City Sewer
Add-on Commercial	County Sewer
2000	O
Plumbing Contractor: [고니지앤 이약 20/15]	Plumbing Master License #: MP309423
Address of Contractor: 2120 McDaniels B	riage Ct., 30047 Telephone: (770)736-8283
and the second second	
	cantry frem Tisticulty
Area Surface Drain	Laundry Tub
Backflow Preventor	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer
Basin	Shower
Bidet	Sink
Dishwasher	Slop Sink
Disposal	Tub/Bath
Drinking Fountain	Urinals
Floor Drain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine
Furnace Opening	Water Closet
Hub Drain	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*
HVAC Trap	Water Line
Interceptor	
*200K and above require installation perr	nit from the Georgia Department of Labor
2001000	Water Heater
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$800	(Permit Fee) \$\overline{10}\$ 50.00  JUN <b>1 2</b> 2017
Signature of Applicant:	
For all inspectionscall (770) 964 2244 ext 401. The weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50	sections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding 1/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Permitsebynumplumbing. Com



Permit # 17-268

Date: 6/13/17

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

lotice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 7980 SPe	nce f	Rd, Suite 100	
Property Owner: ARCO			
Electrical Contractor: Crown E	Lect I	NC.	
Electrical Contractor:	. 1 /	PI Danilla GA. 303	40
Contractor Address: 2430 Pleasa	atdale_	Nd. DOVAVILLE GIT. 35	. 2
Telephone: 770-446 - 7373		_ Master License #:	<u> </u>
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	169	Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes	——————————————————————————————————————	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	State of the State of the State of the State of the State of State
600 + Amperes	70	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	18	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Surface Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven Unit		Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	omenica de la Colombia de la Colombi		
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	SIGNS	NO.
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	(Lighting)	
Water Heater		(Misc.)	
Clothes Dryer			
Dishwasher			NO.
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	NO.
Furnace		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Venthoods	3-3		Company of the Compan
Fans - bath & exhaust			NO.
7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	107.0 (21.04%) 102.0	MISC.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection	<b>N</b> E	Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Elcot. Fo	an 1-H	3 Room and 1-H4 Room	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	74 7 77	# 01 - 1	
(Estimated Job Cost) 10,090		(Permit Fee)	2-17
Signature of Applicants. /	) wight.	Date: <u>6 - /</u>	J / /
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ex weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fee	t 401. Inspects:\$50.00/100	tions will be performed within 24 hours of requ 1,00/150.00 - <i>Late permits subject to increas</i>	iest, excluding sed fees.*



Permit # 17-269

Date: 6 13 1

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

lotice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 5000-A BOHANNO	ON ROAD, F.	AIRBURN GA 30213	
Property Owner			
Electrical Contractor: ANDREW ELEC	TRIC COMP	ANY, INC.	
Contractor Address: 950 CRIPPLE CRE	EK DRIVE,	LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30043	3
		FN0027	97
Telephone: <u>770-995-0101</u>		Master License #: EN0027	
	No	MOTORS	NO.
METER LOOPS	NO.	Less than one H.P.	
Metered Temp Services		1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes	1	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes			
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		Less than 1 K.W.	
		1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.		
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
		and the second s	
THE PROPERTY AND LANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES		(Lighting)	6
Water Heater		(Misc.)	
Clothes Dryer		···/	
Dishwasher			
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal		100 to 300 Watt	
Furnace Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		T NICO	NO.
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
V DAVIDACIUNES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Willing & Software.	·		
Briefly Summarize the Job: ADD EXT	ERIOR LIGH	ITING FOR MONUMENT SIG	NS
		ACO 00	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$6,500		(Permit Fee) <u>\$68.00</u>	
Signature of Applicant:	}		06/12/2017
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 e	vt 101 Inena	ctions will be performed within 24 h	ours of request, excluding
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 6 weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection for	es:\$50.00/10	0.00/150.00 - Late permits subject	t to increased fees.*



Permit # 17-270

Date: 6/14/17

## TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION

Site Address:
Purpose of trailer:
Requested time period : 6-13 To: 12-13
* * * Fee: \$250.00 Non-Refundable * * *
Applicant Name: FCC 50,10525 Phone #: 678772 4579
Applicant Address: 1325 SATELLIE BLVD
SULUEE 68 ZOOZEF
Trailer Description:
Make: Model:
Trailer Description:           Make:
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable)
Make: Model:
Year: Tag #: State of Issuance:
Describe of water supply:
Describe of sewer supply:
* A survey must be provided showing the intended location of the temporary trailer.
By affixing my signature below, I hereby confirm that all answers supplied by me in the above application are true and correct. I understand that failure to provide truthful information as requested herein, or in any communication with any City of Fairburn official relative to this application, may result in denial of the permit requested. I further understand that, should a trailer permit be issued as a result of this application, discovery of false information supplied in this application, or failure to abide by the laws of any local, state, or federal entity may result in revocation of this permit and/or other penalties as provided by law.  Date:



Permit#_	17-271
Date: _	6/14/17

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 5150	alley	Industrial	Fairburn, GA
Property Owner:			
Electrical Contractor: D4L EL	ectric	Inc	
Contractor Address: <u>10421</u> Old	1 /410	gooda Hung Covin	aton 6A 3001
Telephone: 770-788-7199		Master License #:N	010435
			· ·
METER LOOPS	NO.	. MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	<b>.</b>	Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
	- ISS	MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	·
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
	\		
Briefly Summarize the Job:	Traile	~ Icmpovara	Pole
# 1500		~ ~ ~ d	<b>~</b>
(Estimated Job Cost) PIDOO		(Permit Fee)	00
Signature of Applicant:	لصم	Date:	010-14-201
*For all increations   cell /770\ 004 0044	1 101 lines	tions will be performed within 04 b	ours of request, evaluais
*For all <b>inspections</b> , call (770) 964-2244 ex weekends and Holidays. <b>Re-Inspection</b> fee			



Permit #	17-272
Date:	6/15/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 625 Birkdale D	r		@ Durham Lakes Lot # 44
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classifica	tion PD
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10' 15,071 SF
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	13,071 Sr
Consul Contractors Contr	um Communities of Go II	C License	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859
General Contractor: Central Address: 3091 Governors G	ake D. Cuit- 200 Nouse		. <u>103000000</u>
Phone Number 678 533-11			
Phone Number <u>6/8 533-11</u>	100	_ 0011 31 :	
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing and with the site plan and/	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours after and erosion control plant for the grading plan).  By's Soil Erosion and State of the grading plan and State of t	curately shows the lot itself vements, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more that of drawn at a scale of 1"=20.  This plan must be prepared.	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; I' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	ances governing work p granting of a Site Develons ons of any other state or	errormed under t <u>his permit</u> coment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of  DATE 5/26/17
		/,	
Site Development Plan App	roval Harvy Ko	L Date 6-1	8-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	0.00 per each	\$	
additional submittal)		\$ 105000	
Total Amount Due		1,950,00	



Job Location 530 Birkdale Dr

#### FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 17-213

Date: 6/16/17

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 66

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Property Owner: Century C	ommunities of GA LLC	Zoning Classifica	ation PD
VARIAN - E I - 4.	***************************************	Midth of Duildings	50
Width of Lot:  Depth of Lot:		Width of Building:  Length of Building:	50
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	47 4215
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	11,369 SF
General Contractor: <u>Cen</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>	Lake Jenn Dr Suite 200 Nord 160	cross, GA 30071 Cell #:	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 00585
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR K IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M	IDED IS NOT COMMENCED IONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and processing and protection with the site plan and	nd any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' ( roposed new contours a and erosion control pla /or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and	ccurately shows the lot itself rovements, easements, water this may be combined with at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=20.  This plan must be preparated or the control ordinance in the control ordinance.	the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; '(this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/26/17			
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey	8 plu Date 6-13	3-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Job Location 560 Birkdale Dr

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	17-274
Date:	6/15/16

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 69

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location <u>560 Birkdale Di</u>		OupulvisionClassifies	tion PD		
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC Zoning Classification PD					
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	40		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	_54		
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3410		
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	11,379 SF		
	30'				
General Contractor: Centu	ary Communities of Ga LL	.C License	#: <u>RBCO005860</u> , <u>RBQA 00585</u> 9		
Address: 3091 Governors G	enn Dr Suite 200 Norcro	oss, GA 30071			
Phone Number 678 533-11	60	Cell #:	The state of the s		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	(IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		WOM TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO		
the lot, the driveway an setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and procession and with the site plan and/requirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and	d any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plar or the grading plan). y's Soil Erosion and S Sediment Control; and	is may be combined with an interval of no more tha drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	pared in accordance with the		
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	granting of a Site Develops of any other state or	errorit dags not pre	me to be true and correct. All twill be complied with whether esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of DATE 5/15/17		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	)	DATE <u>3/13/17</u>		
	Site Development Plan Approval / Johns Date 6 - 12 - 17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00			



Permit #	7-275
Date: _lef	15/17

Zoning District \_\_\_

### COMMERCIAL **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Lot #\_\_

Property Owner: Fairborn Building B-LLC Job Location Address: 5000 Bohannon Rd. Fairborn, GA 30213

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	m ///	Lot	t#	Zoni	ug nignici "	
Project NameDI	11./ UUTACELL	nium Contractors.		GA Lic#	·	
General Contracto	. New Mille	mium Concractors.	-0061	<u>-</u>		
Address: 61 P 0	Box Taylor	sville, GA 30178-	8-873-4273	Fax #:		
Phone Number		<u> </u>	Heated I	loor Area	:	
Width of Lot:			Total Flo	or Area:		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Side Yard Set-Back		Rear '	Yard Set-Ba	ack
Front Yard Set-B	ack		wage	Se	ptic	
Circle One						
Exterior Material	D. 11 + 0 2/6 (	250 38				
Estimated Cost to	Ballo: \$ 240.	7.77.30				
5 1 (64)	Council		LDP# & Dat	e of		
Date of Mayor & C	JULIIUN		Approval			
Approval						01110
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIA	AL TRADES MUST BE	PERMITTE	BEFORE	WORK BE	GINS.
Electrical				, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ļ	
Plumbing				Phone:	<del></del>	
				Phone:	in required	
NOTE: All Sub-Contract	tors Must Be State L	icensed And Must Permit Each	Job Personally. I	roof of license	s to redoucer.	
Trade Permits:			Trade		rmit#	Date
Trade	Permit #	Date	Other	<del></del>		
Electric						
HVAC			Other			
Plumbing			Other			
Other	1		Other		····	
Curo	<del></del>					
-			COTOLICALON ALIA	HORIZED IS	NOT COMMEN	CED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF
THIS PERM	IT BECOMES NULL	AND VOID IF WORK OR CON NDED OR ABANDONED FOR	A PERIOD OF 3	MONTHS AT	NY TIME AFTE	R WORK IS STARTED.
					an Amin and a	APPACE ALL DEDVISIONS OF
I hereby certify the	at I have read an	d examined this applicati	on and know the	mplied with	whether spe	cified herein or not. The
laws and ordinanc	es governing wo	ret procume to dive suth	ority to violate	or cancel the	provisions o	f any other state or loca
granting of a Bullo	estruction or the p	performance of related req	uirements	1	7	
		Z. 11.	w Leon	airl fri	DA	TE 6-1-2017
CONTRACTOR	OWNER SIGN	IATURE:	w // con	my g		
				011		ate 6-13-17
Plan Approval	H Xtoke	Permit App	oroval <del>/-/.</del> _	86Ker	Da	ate o o
Ligit Whhinagi	11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1				8	
Temporary Pole			nanent Electric er Tap		- 6 -	
Water Tap (Based	on size)		er i ap nit Fee		\$ /	699,50
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45%	of Permit Fee)	\$764.78				•
TOTAL AMOUN	TPAID DA	1464.28				
Other						



Permit #	17-276
Date:	6/16/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding damen			
Job Location 1040 Vintage C	ourt Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision_Fairway at [	Ourham Lakes Lot #5
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classific	ation
Width of Lot:	62 ft	Width of Building:	40 ft
Depth of Lot:	110ft	Length of Building:	50 ft
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	3717
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.22
General Contractor: Kerle	y Family Homes	Liconea	#: 121826
Address: 750 Chastain Cor	ner Marietta GA 30066	Licerise	TT.
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
Filone Number 110-102-00	<del>700</del>		
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a sthe lot, the driveway a setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn</li> </ol>	scale of 1"=20', which a and any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' (i	ovements, easements, wa	If, the location of the house tershed protection areas, a n the site plan) with accur
<ol> <li>A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and</li> </ol>	and erosion control pland i/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and I Sediment Control; and	an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	0' (this plan may be combir pared in accordance with ace and the State of Geor
provisions of laws and ordi	nances governing work e granting of a Site Deve ions of any other state o	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pro	ne to be true and correct. At will be complied with wheth esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of DATE 4/9/17
Site Development Plan Ap	proval Ha Jakes	Date_6/	6/17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 1050 Vintage Court Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairway at Durham Lakes Lot # 6		
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classifica	tion	
Width of Lot:	62 ft	Width of Building:	52ft	
Depth of Lot:	110ft	Length of Building:	42ft	
Type of Sewage:	City		4081	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'		5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.22	
General Contractor: Kerley	r Family Homes	License #	· 121826	
Address: 750 Chastain Corn	er Marietta GA 30066	EiOOI IOO I/	* *************************************	
Phone Number 770-792-550		Cell #:		
Priorie Nulliber 170-792-550	JO	Oeii #.		
<ul> <li>WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of</li> </ul>				
contractor/owner signature: Date 4/19/17				
Site Development Plan Approval 4 La Date 6-6-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Duo		\$ 1,950.00		



Permit #	17-278		
Date:	6/16/17		

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 2063 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision_ Fairway at [	Ourham Lakes Lot #_ 92
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classific	ation
			<b>—</b>
Width of Lot:	62 ft	Width of Building:	55ft
Depth of Lot:	110ft	Length of Building:	50ft
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	3722
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.18
General Contractor: Kerl	ev Family Homes	Liganga	#. 121826
Address: 750 Chastain Co		License	#: 121826
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
Phone Number 110-192-0	J300		
WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENT	'S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	
<ul> <li>the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, a setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accura existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combin with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgian Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>			
provisions of laws and ord specified herein or not. Th	inances governing work per granting of a Site Development of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
Site Development Plan Ap	pproval H. Stolles	Date <b>6</b> ~	6-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit#_	17-279
Date:	6/16/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

00000				
Job Location 2065 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213			——————————————————————————————————————	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classific	ation	
Width of Lot:	62 ft	Width of Building:	42ft	
Depth of Lot:	110ft	Length of Building:	50ft	
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	3717	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.19	
General Contractor: Kerl Address: 750 Chastain Co		License	#: 121826	
Phone Number 770-792-5	<del> </del>	Cell #:		
Phone Number 170-792-8	2000	Cell #		
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and with the site plan and pl	and any other site in at a scale of 1"=2 proposed new contor and erosion control d/or the grading placity's Soil Erosion a	ch accurately shows the lot itse improvements, easements, war 20' (this may be combined with urs at an interval of no more that plan drawn at a scale of 1"=2" an). This plan must be prepand Sediment Control Ordinan and	tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate in two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the	
provisions of laws and ord specified herein or not. The	inances governing we granting of a Site I sions of any other sta	his application and know the same ork performed under this permit Development Permit does not predate or local law regulating constr	will be complied with whether esume to give authority to	
Site Development Plan Ap	proval // 8	Date_1/4	/17	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1950.00	\$ 195000	



Permit #	17-280
Date:	6/16/17

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 2032 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairway @ Durham Lakes Lot # 100		
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes, LLC			Zoning Classification	
Width of Lot:	70'	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	140'	Length of Building:	50'	
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Floor Area:	3757	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.22	
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain C		License #	#: RLQA002422	
Phone Number 770-592	-5500	Cell #: 404-5	12-4681	
<ul> <li>THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:			DATE 4/10/17	
Site Development Plan Approval 4. Stolle Date 6-6-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$		
		\$ 100000		



Job Address: \_

Property Owner:

### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #_	17-281
Date:	120/17

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

**NOTICE:** This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

lew		Residential			City Sewer	
\dd-on	1	Commercial			County Sewer	
ig Contracto	or:	ot A Pl	rentral		Master License #: /	m 120958
of Contrac	tor: <u>244</u>	2 mari-	etta i	to writ!	☑ Telephone: <u>기</u> 기८	?-345-906 <u>5</u>
	CYOU	ton GA	3044			
	10-2				10	
Area Surfac	ltem • Drain		Quantity	Laundry T	ltem	Quantity
Backflow Pr				Roof Drain		
Bar Sink	CACILIFOL			Sewer		
Basin				Shower		
Bidet				Sink		
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		
Disposal		**********		Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fo	untain			Urinals		
Floor Drain			***	Use for (Co	oncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tr	ар			Washing N		
Furnace Op	ening			Water Clos	set	
Hub Drain				Water Hea	ter (200K BTU & Over	)*
HVAC Trap			47.	Water Line	)	
Interceptor						
					Georgia Department of	
ize Job Desc	cription:	LIDKING	1 14Pe	LCX	AND 2/4 7	yper c
ed Constructi	on Cost_	3500.		Per	And 3/4"T	00
e of Applicar	nt:	July a		<u>-</u> . [	Date: 5-02-	17-
		1				



Permit #	17-282	
Date:	6/21/17	

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: Furure Foi2	MRDING Proj	ject Address: _4	605 BOHAN	NON BO.
Subdivision	Lot		Zoning Di	
General Contractor: NASHBO	RNIS FUC,			: 58-1874853
Address: 2190 OLD COUNGTO	N HWY. SW	CONYERS	6A. 3	
Phone Number 770-760-84	09 Cell #: 40	04-317-0296	6 Fax #: 7	70-760-0242
Width of Lot:		Heated F	loor Area:	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Flo	or Area:	
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back			d Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood	Stucco Stone	Masonry Brick	. Hardiplank Vinyl
Choose One		ewage	Septic	11.00
Type/Style of house plans submit	ted: KACKS			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	7,400.00		Sales Price:	\$ 7,400,00
	•		•	•
Apartments/Multi-Family:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Total No. of Buildings		No. of Rooms		
Total No. of Units		No. of Bedroor	ms	
Culturative				,
Subcontractors:			Dhanai	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Electrical			Phone: .	
Plumbing			Phone: Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit Fach			ulred
NOTE: THE GOLD STATE OF THE CONTROL	5115527 11 11 11 11 15 1 5 11 11 1 E COT		221 31 11331133 13 133	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT I. OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAL CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED	N A STOP-WORK ORDEF RY PERIOD PRIOR TO	R, FINE AND/OR	OTHER MEASU	RES, INCLUDING REVOCATION
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VO MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR S AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OID IF WORK OR CONST			
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of	s governing work per ing of a Building Perm	formed under	this permit wi sume to give	Il be complied with wheth authority to violate or cand
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT	TURE:	with Was	hlu	_DATE_ <u>\$-31-17</u>
Plan Approval H. Sple	Permit Appro	oval Harry	Steller	Date 6-/2-17
Temporary Pole \$		ermanent Electri		
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$	L	Sewer Tap	\$
Plan Review Fee: 135.00	•	Permit Fee: 3	00,00	
TOTAL DUE: \$435,00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		



Permit #	17-283
Date:	121/17

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work stordinances of the City of Fairburn t	o obtain a permit to erect/alter	and use a structure as described	herein or shown on
accompanying document and spec conform to all laws and ordinances	ification, to be located as show regarding same		To 8일 닉어-익53-958급
Project Address: (35 B) Property Owner: CrySta Type of plans submitted E	White + Dem	Subdivision Brook	When at Dunam fare 43
Describe work: Extend	Front Porch	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$_', O() ()
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	,	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	MOOD COMPINATION	Heated Sq. Ft:	NOIC MACCHARY PRIOR
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE BE	IICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: Ho Address: Phone:	me owner	GA LIC #: _	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ich Job Personally. We Require Proc	f they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SERVOCATION OF PERMIT A	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOI ND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIC	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIO	OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have re provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	ances governing work per e granting of a Building P	formed under this permit w ermit does not presume to	rill be complied with whether give authority to violate or
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE: Light	atrio	DATE 6/19/17
Plan Approval	Steller Permit Appro	oval H. Splen	Date 6/20/17
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$53	3.00		-



### JUN 15-2017

Permit # 17-284

Date: \_ 10/21/17

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same. Lot# Subdivision Job Location Po Strickland Zoning Classification Property Owner: Marcus Construction to be started no later than ( Type of plans submitted Estimated Building Cost: \$ Describe work being done: Height of Fence: Width of Lot: 40 Depth of Lot: 200 Material of Fence: کرک General Contractor: Address: 1599 Phone Number 7 THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application. Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes\_ No Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: Plan Approval **TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00** \*If not approved, reason for denial:





## GC # 16- 385

JUN 15 2017 Permit # 17-285

Date: 6/22

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address:	<u> </u>	DIA ROAD	-	
Property Owner: Tim Tub	NEY	- WMF FAIRE	durans	
Electrical Contractor:		ELECTRIC :	in C	
Contractor Address: 1393 C	DENS.	BROOKE COVE	ad	
Telephone:	Sla]	Master License #:	とのとられ	
METER LOOPS	NG.	teria y el merginta de cualcare a casa de despeta de persona de la composição de la composição de la composição	NO.	
Metered Temp Services	NO.	Less than one H.P.		
30 Ampares		1 to 5 H.P.		
60 Amparea		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	<u> </u>	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	1.5	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
120-000 Ampares			<u> </u>	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	-	
401-599 Amperes				
~600 ←600 ←Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	<b>₩</b>	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
was the garden and the second of the second		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.			
Surface Unit		4.D K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit	· · · · · ·	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO	SIONS	NO.	
	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting)	1	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)		
Dishwasher				
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Disposal Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	NO.	
Venthoods	· pr. pr	400 to 1,000 Watt		
, Aeudioddo		400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - beth & exhaust				
An experience with the contribution of the con	75 A C CC 44 50	MISC.	NO	
		3	110.1	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes		
enth of the second		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	18	
Wiring & Connection		Elevatora		
Briefly Summarize the Job: White	eco	re wash-/ Egu	upment	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$35,000 (Permit Fee) \$305,00				
Signature of Applicant: Flac Section Date: Letter Date: L				
*For all incompetions and /770\ 004 0044 -	d 404 I		NIKO OY CONTROL OF CALLED	
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 e) weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fee	es:\$50.00/10	00.00/150.00 - Late permits subject	to increased fees.*	
EMAIL : STANGOZ	こうにし	Ketier @ Goma	1	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0.000	



**FAIRBURN CITY HALL** 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

963

Permit #	17-286
Date:(	10/22/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

FELLOWSKIP RO

Job Location 963	FELLOWSHIP RO	Subdivision_ <i>TROTTERS</i>				
Property Owner:/_ADA	TURMEY HOMES	Zoning Classifica	ation			
187: -141	100 (	Mildle of Delidina	**************************************			
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:	717 71	Width of Building: Length of Building:	29			
Type of Sewage:	allsewage	Total Floor Area:	21781			
Front Yard Set-Back	35	Side Yard Set-Back	25			
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	۰۶			
General Contractor: WADE JURNEY HOMES License #:						
Address: 9900 Barry Fla						
Phone Number	7.07	030 , GREENMORD NC Cell #: 7-70-7-89-5	38.38			
		K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M				
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:				
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>						
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.						
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE: C		DATE <u>3 · 30 -17</u>			
Site Development Plan Approval 4. Hus Date 6-20-17						
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #			
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00			
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$				
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00				
·						



Permit # 17-28 Date:

elecom-Development ComCOMMERCIAL **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION** 

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: _	T-Mobile		Job Loca	ation Add	ress: 7445 (	Fraham Ro	oad, Fairburn, GA 30213
Project Name 9A	T4387 L1900 / 2	1022	Lot #				
General Contracto	or: SAC Wire	less Da	vid Bucciero		GA Lic #:		
Address: 2160 Br	eckinridge Blvd#	200 Lawrenceville	e GA 30043				
Phone Number 6	***************************************	Cel			Fax #:		
Width of Lot:				Heated	Floor Area:		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)				Total F	loor Area:		
Front Yard Set-B	ack	Side Yard Se	et-Back			ard Set-E	3ack
Circle One			Sewa	ge	Sept	ic	
<b>Exterior Material</b>		<u> </u>				T-T-	
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 10,000	3					
						·	
Date of Mayor & C	Council		L	P# & Dat	te of		İ
Approval		V-2014 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	App	roval			
Cids a sufer a start	COMMETTO	AL TOADEC M	HOT DE DE	CORNITTY CO	D DECORE S	MODIC D	ECINE
Subcontractors: Electrical	COMMERCIA	AL IRADES N	UOI DE PE	- CIVIII I E	Phone:	WUKN D	EUNO.
Plumbing	······································				Phone:		
HVAC					Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contract	ors Must Be State L	icensed And Must Pe	ermit Each Job f	Personally, I		required.	
Trade Permits:				·		•	
Trade	Permit #	Date	Tr	ade	Perm	it#	Date
Electric			01	her			
HVAC			01	her			
Plumbing			01	her			***************************************
Other			01	her			
					k.		
THIS PERMIT							CED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR
I hereby certify that	I have read and	examined this a	pplication an	d know th	e same to be t	rue and c	orrect. All provisions of
							cified herein or not. The of any other state or local
law regulating const					, cancer the pr		n any owner state or room
							00/00/47
CONTRACTOR/C	OWNER SIGNA	TURE:	96			DA1	TE 06/02/17
	/			وعطريست		- 5. 3	
Plan Approval	ff. Stolle	Perm	it Approva	148	ple	Da	ate 6/21/17
Temporary Pole	1 9	<u>;                                    </u>	Permanent	Electric		\$	
Water Tap (Based or	n size).	,	Sewer Tap			\$	AM M3
Utility Deposit	f Pormit Foo		Permit Fee			\$ 3(	00.00
Plan Review (45% of		1.00				•	
TOTAL AMOUNT I	PAID \$435	5,00					



# CAMPBELL ELEMENTARY

Permit #	17-288
Date:	6/22/17

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, sign	au, and au	billitted before work may our	
21 -11.	٠,		
Property Address: 91 Elder	STree		
Property Owner: <u>Fulton Co S</u>	-		
Electrical Contractor:	smr	unications	
Contractor Address: 3939 Royal D	ir Sui	te 204 Kennesaw. G	A30144
21 - A 3// 1 / A A		Master License #:	11128
Telephone: <u>(678) 766 - 6600</u>		Master License #:	00700
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO,
Metered Tomp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
125-300 Antheres		·	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes		22. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.	
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outdia-Ovvivocapi william	ri.	Loss than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.6 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		OV6; 25 N.VV.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal		100 to 300 Watt	140;
Furnace Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
			20 to 20
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		* Fire Marm Devise	5 = 441 NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Flxtures Elevatora	
Wiring & Connection		Elevatora	
1 01 11	Α .		1.5
Briefly Summarize the Job: InStall New	tire ak	irm System due to Yo	enovations
41			
(Estimated Job Cost) \$57, 734	1	(Permit Fee) * Dublic S	('naol
	· ///		5/24/17
Signature of Applicant://///		Date:	- 1 wall (
(		<i>'  </i> '	

\*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



Permit # 17-289 bate: 6/26/17

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be complete	d, signed, and submitted before work commence.
Property Address: 98 Howell Ave	
	*
Property Owner:	10
Electrical Contractor: Long Electric	cal Services
Contractor Address: 1689 Roscoe.	Kd Newhon 6a. 16262
Phone: 404-(07-1141	Master License #:EN 2/3892
	NO.
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS NO.
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P.
30 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
60 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.
401-599 Amperes	
	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS
600 + Amperes	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
Surface Unit Oven Unit	10.5 K,W. to 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO	SIGNS NO.
Water Heater	(Lighting)
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)
Dishwasher	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt
Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust	
	MISC. NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO	Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES NO	Florescent Fixtures Elevators
Wiring & Connection	Elevators
Briefly Summarize the Job: The Stalling	General Recofactes around were House,
Estimated Construction Cost: \$7500,00	Permit Fee: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 06/26/26/7



Job Location 10 Lots 500 dow

APR 14 2017

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision

Topolog Cilien Indian	J ramy roms	Zoning Classifica	ation
Width of Lot:	7000	MUMIL - CD - U II	
Depth of Lot:	100 12	Width of Building:	30 ft
Type of Sewage:	- IQU Tt	Length of Building:	5d +t
Front Yard Set-Back	- city	Total Floor Area:	288659.ft
Back Yard Set-Back	95,	Side Yard Set-Back	5
Dack raid Set-Back	251	Total Acres	⇒ d
General Contractor: 16 Address: 150 Char Phone Number 110-	Starn Corner 1	Homes License # Marietta en 3ec Cell #:	#: RLQ A002422
WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR AB	PRK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M LONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	IZED IS NOT COMMENCED IONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a the lot, the driveway a setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn existing contours and p</li> <li>A watershed protection with the site plan and</li> </ol>	scale of 1"=20', which and any other site impart a scale of 1"=20' oroposed new contours and erosion control playor the grading plan) bity's Soil Erosion and	accurately shows the lot itself, provements, easements, water (this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20". This plan must be prepared to the control Ordinance of the provention of the control Ordinance	the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined in accordance with the
specified herein or not. The	e granting of a Site Deve ions of any other state o	application and know the same performed under this permit welopment Permit does not presor local law regulating constructions.	vill be complied with whether
Site Development Plan App	proval / May Sof	k Date 6-21	1-17
Submittal #	Submittal # //	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 10=	
niiwajii belo		1,950.00	



Permit # _	17-291
Date:	6/28/17

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 96	Senoja Rd	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Mevide	th Miller	Zoning Classificat	tion n Cost: \$ <u> </u>
Type of plans submitted <u></u>	e roof	Estimated Construction	1 Cost: \$ 2500, 80
Describe work: Ra	R 1 layer	od Shingles	
	<u> </u>		
NAP2 148 - C 1 - 4-		INC. SEL - E D. C. L.	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft:	
Type of Sewage: Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK
wans- Sluing (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	OIDING GIGGGG GIGHE D	MOR MADORARY BRIOR
		-	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
O a serial Construction	12.1 + 1/4.	//	
General Contractor:	Pobet Mi	//- GA LIC #:</th <th></th>	
Address: 770 3/	) 8/9/ 		
Phone: 8090	ono Rd. Vo	irbun, Ga	305131
Subcontractors:		Discussion	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Si	ate Licensed And Must Permit E		of they are licensed.
		,	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST			
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL			
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO			
oopseque	777 77122 0 0 7777 777 7777 7777 7777		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AT			
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	I OK WORK IS SUSPENDEL	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have rea	nd and examined this ap	plication and know the san	ne to be true and correct. A
provisions of laws and ordina			
specified herein or not. The			
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local lav	v regulating construction o	r the performance of related
requirements.	OI		
CONTRACTOR OWNER SIC	ENATURE KALT	T m /	DATE 6/28/17
CONTINUING	NATIONE, TO THE		
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval trampy Stolles	Date 6 28 17
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:		1	



Permit#	17-292
Date:	6/28/17

## COMMERCIAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to comform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Own	er: <b>DH</b> L/	154C	PIYCH	Job Loca	tion Add	ress: 79	30 SP	NCC Rd	Fust hun !
Project Name	SITE ON	IE Ko	nd Scape	SupplyLot#		Zon	ing Distric	ci	3021
Peuetai Coun	ractor: ME	J Mil	LLNNIUS	n Contrac	1015 I	NCGA Lich	<b>*</b> :		
Address: P.	2. BOX 61	Turl	orsville	B.A. 3017	19				
Phone Number	er	- /	C	ell #: <b>678 - 8</b> :	13-427	73 Fax#:			
Width of Lot:						Floor Area	<b>3</b> :		]
Lot Size (sq.					Total F	loor Area:			
Front Yard S	et-Back		Side Yard		<u> </u>		Yard Set	-Back	·
Circle One				Sewag	e	Se	ptic		
Exterior Mate									
Estimated Co.	st to Build: \$	5/6	03,=						
D.1/1/									
Date of Mayor	' & Council			1	# & Dat	te of			1
Approval				Appi	oval				
Subcontracto	ve COMM	FRCIA	TRADES	HIST DE DE	DISTTE	N PECAPE	WODE	ECINO	
Electrical	73. OOM,		- IIMPLO	NOS I BE PE		Phone:	YYUKN E	DEUINO.	I
Plumbing		,				Phone:			———
HVAC					·····	Phone:	<del></del>		
NOTE: All Sub-Co	ntractors Must Be	State Lice	ensed And Must I	Permit Each Job P	ersonally. F	roof of license	is required.		
Trade Permit	<del></del>								
Trade	Permit	# 	Date	Tra	de	Per	mit#	Date	
Electric				Oth					
HVAC				Oth	er				
Plumbing	ļ			Oth	er				-
Other				Oth	er	1	<del>~~~~~~~~~~</del>		
							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	
				·					
THIS PER	RMIT BECOMES N OR WORK IS S	NULL AN SUSPEND	D VOID IF WORI ED OR ABANDO	K OR CONSTRUC NED FOR A PERI	TION AUTI OD OF 3 M	HORIZED IS NO IONTHS AT AN	OT COMMEN Y TIME AFTI	ICED WITHIN 6 M ER WORK IS STA	ONTHS, OR RTED.
hereby certify	that I have rea	d and e	camined this :	application and	know the	same to be	tone and r	correct All nyo	ndeione of
laws and ordina	nces governin	g work r	erformed und	er this permit v	/ill be cor	nolied with w	thathar sac	acified benein a	rant The
granting of a Bu law regulating co	ikina Permit c	toes not	presume to o	ive authority to	violate or	cancel the p	rovisions :	of any other sta	te or local
less referenced to	onsk boligit of	mie here	inimite of jej j	ateu requireme	ms. //	•			1
CONTRACTO	R/OWNER S	SIGNAT	URE:	lu flon	wd		DA	TE <u>6/19</u> /	タカノフ -
		<u></u>							<del>V</del>
Plan Approva	1 - H S #	Ille.	Pern	nit Approval	//Arv	ry Johns	Da	ate 6/22	17
Temporary Pole		\$		Permanent E	lectric /	/	\$ ~~		
Water Tap (Base	d on size)	\$		Sewer Tap			\$ -		
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45)	V of Dormit Es	5.	281 95	Permit Fee			1 5	15.00	
		<del></del>	<u> </u>	ل					
TOTAL AMOUN	IT PAID	746	75	-					



Permit # _	7-293
Date: <u>6</u>	29/17

## PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Type New Add-on	Check Location  Residential  Commercia	<b>4</b> 1	City Sewer Type City Sewer County Sewer	Check
mbing Contractor	: Century Fire	Protection	Master License #:	763
iress of Contracto	or: 2450 Meadoz	Jbrook 1kw	Master License #: Dolofh Ga Telephone: 770	0-945-23.
	14-			
Area Surface	Item Drain	Quantity	Item dry Tub	Quanti
Backflow Pre			Drain	
Bar Sink	ACIITOI	Sewe		
Basin		Shov		
Bidet	COMMONWY TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL	Sink		
Dishwasher			Sink	,
Disposal		Tub/		
Drinking Fou	 ntain	Urina		
Floor Drain	iitaiii		for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tra	n		hing Machine	
Furnace Oper	£		er Closet	
Hub Drain	mig		er Heater (200K BTU & Ove	<del>*</del> }*
HVAC Trap			er Line	*/
		I AMORE	71 MITTO	ı